
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

9/1(日) 晴れ時々曇り 30.9 8.8 0.0 0 0 55,142 0.0

9/2(月) 晴れ一時雨 28.6 3.1 28.2 1,241 1,241 110,283 1.1

9/3(火) 晴れ一時雨 27.8 7.1 1,096.7 48,255 49,496 165,425 29.9

9/4(水) 晴れ 30.0 12.2 2,144.3 94,349 143,845 220,567 65.2

9/5(木) 晴れ 31.8 11.1 2,834.3 124,709 268,554 275,708 97.4

9/6(金) 曇り一時雨 26.0 0.0 702.6 30,914 299,468 330,850 90.5

9/7(土) 曇り一時雨 28.7 1.0 853.1 37,536 337,005 385,992 87.3

9/8(日) 晴れ一時雨 27.8 4.9 2,251.3 99,057 436,062 441,133 98.9

9/9(月) 晴れ 31.5 9.5 2,220.3 97,693 533,755 496,275 107.6

9/10(火) 晴れ 33.1 11.8 2,634.3 115,909 649,664 551,417 117.8

9/11(水) 晴れ時々曇り 30.1 2.2 1,387.9 61,068 710,732 606,558 117.2

9/12(木) 晴れ時々曇り 30.1 4.2 2,066.8 90,939 801,671 661,700 121.2

9/13(金) 晴れのち曇り 29.2 3.9 1,497.9 65,908 867,579 716,842 121.0

9/14(土) 曇り一時雨 26.5 0.5 1,339.8 58,951 926,530 771,983 120.0

9/15(日) 曇り時々雨 27.2 0.0 459.8 20,231 946,761 827,125 114.5

9/16(月) 晴れ 28.0 10.9 2,843.3 125,105 1,071,866 882,267 121.5

9/17(火) 晴れのち一時雨 27.7 1.2 1,266.3 55,717 1,127,584 937,408 120.3

9/18(水) 曇り一時雨 27.5 0.2 1,182.4 52,026 1,179,609 992,550 118.8

9/19(木) 曇り時々晴れ 27.5 3.8 1,579.7 69,507 1,249,116 1,047,692 119.2

9/20(金) 雨 24.7 0.0 256.5 11,286 1,260,402 1,102,833 114.3

9/21(土) 雨時々止む 19.7 0.0 128.7 5,663 1,266,065 1,157,975 109.3

9/22(日) 曇り時々雨 19.4 0.0 339.7 14,947 1,281,012 1,213,117 105.6

9/23(月) 晴れ一時雨 23.8 7.8 2,353.0 103,532 1,384,544 1,268,258 109.2

9/24(火) 晴れ 22.0 10.2 2,986.2 131,393 1,515,936 1,323,400 114.5

9/25(水) 晴れ 23.9 10.0 2,844.5 125,158 1,641,094 1,378,541 119.0

9/26(木) 曇り時々晴れ 28.1 3.8 1,842.9 81,088 1,722,182 1,433,683 120.1

9/27(金) 晴れ時々曇り 27.3 7.7 2,484.3 109,309 1,831,491 1,488,825 123.0

9/28(土) 曇り時々晴れ 25.5 2.8 1,634.4 71,914 1,903,405 1,543,966 123.3

9/29(日)晴れのち時々曇り 27.6 5.7 2,179.3 95,889 1,999,294 1,599,108 125.0

9/30(月) 晴れ時々曇り 25.8 5.0 1,874.6 82,482 2,081,776 1,654,250 125.8

月合計 47313.1

27.3 4.98 1577.1

4.13 1312.9

457.2

実績平均(/日) ¥69,393

  月目標値 ¥55,142

¥2,081,776
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